WATUMULL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING & COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY.

WORLI, MUMBAI-400018.

DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGINEERING ADMISSIONS

Cut-off Position for Last Year (2008-09)

	Branch
	Sindhi Quota
	Vacancy Round
	Government Quota

	
	Max
	Min
	Max
	Min
	Max
	Min

	Electronics & Telecommunication Engg
	79.52%
	75.84%
	84.77%
	78.08%
	81.52%
	79.76%

	Computer Engineering
	76.08%
	72.40%
	79.11%
	74.48%
	--
	--

	Instrumentation Engg.
	74.88%
	60%
	--
	--
	73.77%
	66.58%

	Biomedical Engg.
	--
	--
	72.26%
	66.77%


























































































































	79%
	69.44%


